greater irvine
chamber |esitenivie

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number - (5]-CO0-46022-6633e687126¢c0
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: May 02, 2024

Seller (Exporter)

Joseph Trading, Inc

17005 Evergreen Place unit ¢
City of Industry

Vessel

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Long Beach

Destination Country

Destination Port

CA 91745 United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali
USA
Export Date Exporting Carrier
. 2024-04-08 Total Transportation & Distribution,
Consignee TOTL
Retail is Detail LLC | PR Bill of Lading 7 AWB
mpor erm mber [0} adin
PO BOX 49562 Office E519 Level 5 B pr oAy,

Saha Office Old Town Island
Al Quoz Dubai
United Arab Emirates

Owner or Agent

Forwarding Agent

CP World LLC Silverstar Express, Inc.
Buyer (Importer) Rty

Retail is Detail LLC

PO BOX 49562 Office E519 Level 5
Saha Office Old Town Island

Al Quoz Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Consignor reference: S004850 PO FPO-N0001400

Description Weight C t f Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) €ig ountry of Origin
YL Container 240z Joy 52 POUNDS United States
H.S.Code: 4823.69.0000 Marks: 2 cases

YL 80z Evergreen Lids 126 POUNDS United States
H.S.Code: 3923.50.0000 Marks: 5 cases

YL Container 80z Evergreen 420 POUNDS United States

H.S.Code: 4823.69.0000 Marks: 20 cases

YL Spoon Evergreen
H.S.Code: 3924.90.1000 Marks: 350 cases

4968 POUNDS United States

end of products

Name of Authorized Trade Association
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The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is
accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: GI-C00-46022-6633e687126c0
Location: Irvine, CA, USA

Date: 02.05.2024 19:16:26 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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JOSEPH TRADING, INC
COMMERCIAL INVOICE

17005 Evergreen Place Unit C
City Of Industry, CA 91745
562-634-7700 EX 740

Ship To Address  RETAIL IS DETAIL LLC Date: 3/26/24
PO Box 49562 OFFICE E519 LEVEL 5 ORDER# $S004850
SAHA OFFICE OLD TOWN ISLAND PO # FPO-N0001400
AL QUOZ DUBAI
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Shipping Terms: CUST PICK UP
Contact: FARHAN SEKASON Mode of shipment: Ocean
Attn: FARHAN@AAENT.ME Invoice # 0006620-IN
i | o | Total# of | e
S/No. Item No. | Description ! Unit Price Total Amount
| Carton |
1 40041 YL JOY 240z CuP 2 $58.54 $117.08
2 45024 FM CLEAR PET NON-VENTED LiZ 802 5 $59.00 $295.00
3 40001 CONTAINER 80Z YL EVERGREEN 20 $72.21 $1,444.20
4 42001 YL EVERGREEN SPOONS 300 $32.01 $9,603.00
Total Cases Count 327
HEAT TREATED PALLETS 5 $15.50 $77.50
FGT-INTL LABOR $160.00
FGT- INTL DOC $300.00
R e e R R T T $11,99.78

Total Ctns / pckes. 327
Total Amount $11,996.78
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JOSEPH TRADING, INC.

17005 Evergreen Place Unit C
City of industry, CA 91745
562-634-7700 EX 740

Ship To Address RETAIL IS DETAIL LLC
PO Box 49562 OFFICE E519 LEVEL S
SAHA OFFICE OLD TOWN ISLAND
AL QUOZ DUBAI
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Contact: FARHAN SEKASON
Attn: FARHAN@AAENT.ME

Item No. Description

40041 YL JOY 2407 CUP

PACKING LIST

Total # of Carton

Net
Weight/KG

Gross
Weight/KG

ORDER# $004850
PO# FPO-N0001400
INVOICE# 0006620-IN

Net
Weight/LB

GrossWeight/LB

45024 FM CLEAR PET NON-VENTED LIz 80Z

40001 CONTAINER 80Z YL EVERGREEN

42001 YL EVERGREEN SPOONS

1 pallet 48x40x63 Gross Weight 1325 LBS

582.87

601.01

1285

1,325.00

1 pallet 48x40x63 Gross Weight 1324 LBS

582.41

600.56

1284

1,324.00

1 pallet 48x40x63 Gross Weight 1323 LBS

581.96

600.10

1283

1,323.00

1 pallet 48x40x57 Gross Weight 1048 LBS

457.22

475.36

1008

1,048.00

1 pallet 48x40x69 Gross Weight 546 LBS

229.52

247.66

546,00

All 5 Pallets are on Heat Treat Pallets

NOT STACKABLE

Unit of Messure is USA Pounds

TOTAL

327

2,433.98

2,524.70

5,366.00

5,566.00

Net Weight ( USA Pound )
Gross Weight (USA Pound )
Total Pallets

5.366.00
5,566.00
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