CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: GI-COO-46022-6633e687126c0

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: May 02, 2024

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Vessel Long Beach Joseph Trading, Inc 17005 Evergreen Place unit c **Destination Country Destination Port** City of Industry United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali CA 91745 USA **Export Date Exporting Carrier** Total Transportation & Distribution, 2024-04-08 Consignee TOTL Retail is Detail LLC Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB PO BOX 49562 Office E519 Level 5 LOE-386717G 60107250940 Saha Office Old Town Island Al Quoz Dubai Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent **United Arab Emirates** CP World LLC Silverstar Express, Inc.

Buyer (Importer) Retail is Detail LLC PO BOX 49562 Office E519 Level 5 Saha Office Old Town Island

Al Quoz Dubai **United Arab Emirates** Remarks 0006620-IN

Consignor reference: S004850 PO FPO-N0001400



escription May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
_ Container 24oz Joy	52 POUNDS	United States
S.Code: 4823.69.0000 Marks: 2 cases		
_ 8oz Evergreen Lids	126 POUNDS	United States
S.Code: 3923.50.0000 Marks: 5 cases		
_ Container 8oz Evergreen	420 POUNDS	United States
S.Code: 4823.69.0000 Marks: 20 cases		
_ Spoon Evergreen	4968 POUNDS	United States
S.Code: 3924.90.1000 Marks: 350 cases		
end of products		
	X	

Name of Authorized Trade Association



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods. The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is
- accurate, true and complete.
- -The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

 -In consideration for the GIC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in
- respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein

JOSEPH TRADING, INC



COMMERCIAL INVOICE

17005 Evergreen Place Unit C City Of Industry, CA 91745 562-634-7700 EX 740

Ship To Address

RETAIL IS DETAIL LLC

PO Box 49562 OFFICE E519 LEVEL 5

SAHA OFFICE OLD TOWN ISLAND

AL QUOZ DUBAI

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Contact: FARHAN SEKASON

Attn: FARHAN@AAENT.ME

Date: 3/26/24

ORDER # S004850

PO# FPO-N0001400

Shipping Terms: CUST PICK UP

Mode of shipment: Ocean

Invoice # 0006620-IN

S/No.	Item No.	Description	Total # of Carton	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	40041	YL JOY 24OZ CUP	2	\$58.54	\$117.08
2	45024	FM CLEAR PET NON-VENTED LIZ 80Z	5	\$59.00	\$295.00
3	40001	CONTAINER 80Z YL EVERGREEN 20 \$72.21		\$72.21	\$1,444.20
4	42001	YL EVERGREEN SPOONS	300	\$32.01	\$9,603.00
		Total Cases Count	327		
		ADDITIONAL CHARGES			
		HEAT TREATED PALLETS	5	\$15.50	\$77.50
		FGT-INTL LABOR			\$160.00
		FGT- INTL DOC			\$300.00
		TOTAL	327		\$11,996.78

Total Ctns / pckgs.

327

Total Amount

\$11,996.78







JOSEPH TRADING, INC.



PACKING LIST

Ship To Address RETAIL IS DETAIL LLC

PO Box 49562 OFFICE E519 LEVEL 5 SAHA OFFICE OLD TOWN ISLAND

AL QUOZ DUBAI

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

ORDER # \$004850 PO # FPO-N0001400 INVOICE # 0006620-IN

Contact: FARHAN SEKASON
Attn: FARHAN@AAENT.ME

Item No.	Description	Total # of Carton	Net Weight/KG	Gross Weight/KG	Net Weight/LB	GrossWeight/LB
40041	YL JOY 24OZ CUP	2				
45024	FM CLEAR PET NON-VENTED LIZ 80Z	5				
40001	CONTAINER 80Z YL EVERGREEN	20				
42001	YL EVERGREEN SPOONS	300				
	1 pallet 48x40x63 Gross Weight 1325 LBS	nderstånen file de vergegen de vere gade den en krivere bleved de med de delen med angelæne una gland samely d	582.87	601.01	1285	1,325.00
	1 pallet 48x40x63 Gross Weight 1324 LBS		582.41	600.56	1284	1,324.00
	1 pallet 48x40x63 Gross Weight 1323 LBS		581.96	600.10	1283	1,323.00
	1 pallet 48x40x57 Gross Weight 1048 LBS		457.22	475.36	1008	1,048.00
	1 pallet 48x40x69 Gross Weight 546 LBS		229.52	247.66	506	546.00
	All 5 Pallets are on Heat Treat Pallets					
	NOT STACKABLE					
	Unit of Messure is USA Pounds					
	TOTAL	327	2,433.98	2,524.70	5,366.00	5,566.00

Net Weight (USA Pound)

Gross Weight (USA Pound)

Total Pallets

5,366.00

5,566.00

<u>5</u>



M.F 3-26-



